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TWPP 150 x 150 PVC

PRZELEW BEZPIECZEŃSTWA PROSTOKĄTNY

TYP: TWPP 150 x 150 PVC

KOD: 332220301

PODZIAŁKA: 1:3

CIĘŻAR:  2,50 kg

MATERIAŁ: PVC

KOŁNIERZ DO PODŁĄCZENIA NA
HYDROIZOLACJĘ

PRZELEW

15
0 x

 15
0

500

23
0

85
18

5

500
250

50

135

125125

85
18

5
50

0

13
5

15
0

30


	Listy a pohledy
	06__CHRLICE_A_POJISTNE_PREPADY-132220301__TWPP_150_x_150_PVC


